High Speed Products Data Sheet
QSFP+ Passive
Copper Cables
Volex’s QSFP+ passive copper cable
assemblies are a cost-effective, low-power
alternative to optical modules for short
reach links in high-speed interconnect

• Storage
• Hubs, switches, routers, and servers
Reduce ink consumption by printing this brochure in black and white.
Mechanical Drawing
25–30 AWG conductor sizes are used to
achieve maximum performance up to 7m.
Options available
• Low Smoke, Zero Halogen (LSZH) jackets
• Custom cable lengths up to 7m
• Custom colors for pull tab
• Custom EEPROM mapping
Contact us at sales@volex.com for assistance
in finding the right solution for your needs.
© 2015 Volex plc
VOLEX P/N CABLE LENGTH, M AWG CABLE DIAMETER, MM
VQSFPQ30YP050 0.50 30 6.6
VQSFPQ30YP075 0.75 30 6.6
VQSFPQ30YP100 1.00 30 6.6
VQSFPQ30YP150 1.50 30 6.6
VQSFPQ30YP200 2.00 30 6.6
VQSFPQ30YP250 2.50 30 6.6
VQSFPQ28YP300 3.00 28 7.5
VQSFPQ28YP400 4.00 28 7.5
VQSFPQ26YP500 5.00 26 8.8
VOLEX WORLDWIDE: MANUFACTURING SALES OFFICES DISTRIBUTION HUBS
Americas
Volex Inc.- Austin
Tel: +1 (800) 246 2673